Better Signal
Performance
Internal amplifier boosts
signal for less interference
COMPONENT
CSIM11 and CSIM11-ORP
pH Sensor and Oxidation Reduction Potential (ORP) Sensor
campbellsci.com/csim11

cPatent number for the porous PFFE liquid junction is 4,128,468.
dPatent number for the plunger-style pH glass electrode is 4,333,812.
Ordering Information
Water Quality Sensors
When ordering the sensor, you must choose a cable termination option.
CSIM11-L pH sensor with bulb protectors and refillable cham-
ber. Enter lead length, in feet, after the L. A 15 ft lead
(CSIM11-L15) is recommended.
CSIM11-ORP-L ORP sensor with bulb protectors and refillable chamber.
Enter lead length, in feet, after the L. A 15 ft lead (CSIM11-
ORP -L15) is recommended.
Cable Termination Options (choose one)
-PT Cable terminates in stripped and tinned leads for
direct connection to a datalogger’s terminals.
-PW Cable terminates in connector for attachment to a
prewired enclosure.
Common Accessory
16349 pH/ORP Probe Refill Solution for CSIM11 or CSIM11-ORP
(4 oz container)
Specifications
Temperature Range: 0° to +80°C
Pressure Range: 0 to 30 psig